Report

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of candidate, committee or corporation Deb White
Office sought or ballot question _City Council District _VVard 3
Type of X Candidate report Period of time covered by report:
report Campaign committee report
Association or corporation report from 7110122 ., 9/6/22
Final report
CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
(money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer
or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.

CASH s_ 9615 TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND ¢ _$173.52
+
IN-KIND s
TOTALAMOUNTRECEIVED = 315
DISBURSEMENTS

Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date Purpose Amount

See Attachment

Office

TOTAL

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total
more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Name

For Office Use Only:

Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or
of Recipient Contribution
Amount
TOTAL
} A
| certify that this is a full and true statement. N~
Signature Date
Printed Name D€borah White Telephone_218-303-7431  £mail (if available) d€bformoorhead @gmai

Address PO Box 1142, Moorhead MN 56561 R—ECENED
SEP 07 2022

Administration




Deb for Moorhead Committee
Donations
July 10, 2022 to September 6, 2022

Date Donation Amount
7/10/2022 S 5.00
7/30/2022 S 100.00
8/2/2022 §$ 25.00
8/6/2022 S 25.00
8/7/2022 §$ 30.00
8/13/2022 S 50.00
8/21/2022 S 10.00
8/21/2022 $ 20.00
8/29/2022 S 100.00
8/29/2022 S 100.00
8/28/2022 S 50.00
9/6/2022 S 100.00

S 615.00



Date

Total

Deb for Moorhead Committee
Expenditures
July 10, 2022 to September 6, 2022

Purpose
8/2/2022 Candidate affidavit filing fee
8/17/2022 Post office box rental
8/21/2022 MN SOS voter walk list
28-Aug Post-it notes
8/29/2022 Paypal fees
8/31/2022 Campaign fliers

Amount

W N n

5.00
166.00
30.00
47.20
9.73
362.28

620.21



Report

Office

Name

For Office Use Only:

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of candidate, committee or corporation ___Deb for Moorhead Committee

Office sought or ballot question __Moorhead City Council District ___ Ward 3
Type of Candidate report Period of time covered by report:
report X Campaign committee report
Assoaatlon or corporation report from 917122 - 10/26/22
Final report
CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
(money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer
or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.

CASH $_1,072.20 TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND ¢ 43.03
+
IN-KIND ¢
TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED = ¢ 107220
DISBURSEMENTS

Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date Purpose Amount
9/8/22 and 9/24/22 Parade candy $588.70
9/9/22 Campaign shirts $352.00
10/3/22 Campaign fliers $237.58
10/24/22 Paypal fees for donations 8/28-10/24 $24.41

TOTAL | $1,202.69

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total
more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or
of Recipient Contribution
Amount
TOTAL
-
I certify that this is a full and true statement. o~ 10/26/22
Signature Date
Printed Name D€borah White Telephone_218-303-7431 .. (if available) d€bformoorhead@gmai

Address PO Box 1142, Moorhead MN 56561

RECEIVED
0CT 26 2022

Administration



Deb for Moorhead Committee
Contributions
9/7/22-10/26/22

Date Name Street City State Zip Donation Amount Occupation Employer
9/7/2022 Deb White 5159th St S Moorhead MN 56560 S 47.20 Professor MSUM
9/7/2022 Donor S 100.00
9/7/2022 Donor S 25.00
9/7/2022 Donor S 100.00
9/7/2022 Donor $ 25.00
9/9/2022 Del Rae Williams 1011 10TH ST S Moorhead MN 56560 S 500.00 Retired

9/24/2022 Donor S 50.00
9/24/2022 Donor $ 50.00
9/25/2022 Donor S 25.00
10/6/2022 Donor $ 50.00
10/24/2022 Donor S 100.00
S 1,072.20



Report

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public information)
Name of candidate, committee or corporation Deb for Moorhead Committee

Office sought or ballot question Moorhead City Council District VVard 3
Type of Candidate report Period of time covered by report:
report Campaign committee report
- Association or corporation report from 7/10/22 to 12/13/22
Final report
CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
(money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer
or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.

CASH ¢ 1,692.20 TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND ¢ 48.03
IN-KIND + S
TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED = ¢ 1,692.20

DISBURSEMENTS

Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date Purpose Amount

See Attached

Office

ToTAL | 1,822.90

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total
more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Name

Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or
of Recipient Contribution
Amount
TOTAL

For Office Use Only:

(  \ ——
| certify that this is a full and true statement.\—w 12/13/22

Signature Date
Printed Name D€borah White Telephone_218-303-7431  £mail (if available) d€bformoorhead@gmai

Address PO Box 1142, Moorhead MN 56561




Date

Name

Contributions

July 10, 2022-December 13, 2022
State Zip

Street

City

7/10/2022 Balance remaining from 2018 campaign

7/10/2022
7/30/2022
8/2/2022
8/6/2022
8/7/2022
8/13/2022
8/21/2022
8/21/2022
8/29/2022
8/29/2022
8/28/2022
9/6/2022
9/7/2022
9/7/2022
9/7/2022
9/7/2022
9/7/2022
9/9/2022
9/24/2022
9/24/2022
9/25/2022
10/6/2022
10/6/2022
10/24/2022

Deb White
Donor

Donor

Donor

Donor

Donor

Donor

Donor

Donor

Donor

Donor

Donor

Deb White
Donor

Donor

Donor

Donor

Del Rae Williams
Donor

Donor

Donor

Donor

Donor

Donor

Total

1011 10TH ST S

Moorhead

MN

56560

Donation Am Occupatiol Employer

$
S
$
S
$
S
S
S
$
S
$
S
$
S
$
S
$
S
$
S
$
S
$
S
$
S

178.73
5.00
100.00
25.00
25.00
30.00
50.00
10.00
20.00
100.00
100.00
50.00
100.00
47.20
100.00
25.00
100.00
25.00
500.00
50.00
50.00
25.00
5.00
50.00
100.00
1,870.93

Professor MSU-Moorhead

Professor MSU-Moorhead

retired



Date

Total

Expenditures
July 10, 2022-December 13, 2022

Seller/Recipient
8/2/2022 City of Moorhead
8/17/2022 USPS
8/21/2022 MN Secretary of State
8/28/2022 Amazon
8/29/2022 Paypal
8/31/2022 Vivid Printer
9/8/2022 Amazon
9/9/2022 First Ave Promo
9/24/2022 Amazon
10/3/2022 Vivid Printer
10/24/2022 Paypal

Item purchased

Candidate affidavit filing fee
Post office box rental
Registered voter walk list
Post-it notes

Fees for donations 7/10 to 8/13
Campaign fliers

Parade candy

Campaign shirts

Parade candy

Campaign fliers

Fees for donations 8/28-10/24

$1,822.90



Report

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public information)
Name of candidate, committee or corporation Deb for Moorhead Committee

Office sought or ballot question Moorhead City Council District VVard 3
Type of Candidate report Period of time covered by report:
report X Campaign committee report
Association or corporation report from 10/25/22 ¢ 1 1X8/22 12/08/22
Final report
CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
(money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer
or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.

CASH s 0 TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND ¢ 48.03

+
IN-KIND $

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED

DISBURSEMENTS

Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date Purpose Amount

Office

TotaL | $0.00

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total
more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Name

Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or
of Recipient Contribution
Amount
TOTAL

For Office Use Only:

/ LR
| certify that this is a full and true statement. \W

Signature Date
Printed Name D€borah White Telephone_218-303-7431  £mail (if available) d€bformoorhead@gmai

Address PO Box 1142, Moorhead MN 56561




Office of the Minnesota Secretary of State

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT CERTIFICATION OF FILING

Instructions

Each county, municipal or school district candidate or treasurer of a committee formed to promote or defeat a
ballot question shall certify to the filing officer that all reports required by Minnesota Statutes 211A.02 have been
submitted to the filing officer or that the candidate or committee has not received contributions or made
disbursements exceeding $750 in the calendar year. The certification shall be submitted to the filing officer not later
than seven days after the general or special election. (Minnesota Statutes 211A.05, subdivision 1)

Campaign Information

Name of candidate or committee Deborah White
Office sought by candidate (if applicable) Moorhead City Council Ward 3

Identification of ballot question (if applicable)

Certification

Select the appropriate choice below, and sign.

@ | do swear (or affirm) that all campaign financial reports required by Minnesota Statutes 211A.02 have been
submitted to the filing officer.

O | do swear (or affirm) that all campaign contributions or disbursements did not exceed $750 in the calendar

N
year. / .\
Signature of candidate or committee treasurer W

Date 12/13/22

Revised 2/2014
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	Name of candidate or committee: Deborah White
	Office sought by candidate, if applicable: Moorhead City Council Ward 3
	Identification of ballot question, if applicable: 
	Certification: All required reports have been filed
	Signature of Candidate or Committee Treasurer: 
	Date: 12/13/22


