(All of the information in this report is public information)

Office sought or ball Type of	ot question	or corporation Deb White		
		City Couriel	District Wa	rd 3
	Х	Candidate report Campaign committee report	Period of time	covered by report:
		Association or corporation report Final report	from7/10/2	2_to_9/6/22
(money or in-kind) rati contributions from a s	her than cont ingle source t	CONTRIBUTIONS RECE received during the period of time covered ributor. See note on contribution limits on hat exceeded \$100 during the calendar year ount and date for these contributions.	d by this report. Contribute the back of this form. Use	a separate sheet to itemize
CASH		C	L CASH-ON-HAND	\$\$173.52
IN-KIND		+ s		
TOTAL AMOUNT REG	CEIVED	= _{\$} \$615		
Include the amount, Attach additional sh		DISBURSEMENTS urpose for all disbursements made durin isary.		vered by report.
Date		Purpose		Amount
		See Attachment		
			TOTAL	
		CORPORATE PROJECT EXPE		
		lia project or corporate message project rate report for each project. Attach add		
	iption			

		TOTAL	
			Amount
		of Recipient	Contribution
Date	Purpose	Name and Address	Expenditure or

certify that this is a full and true statement	Co	<u> </u>	
		Signature	Date
Printed Name Deborah White		218-303-7431	_ Email (if available)_ debformoorhead@gmai
Address PO Box 1142, Moorhead MN 56	3561	-	RECEIVED
			SEP 07 2022

Administration

Report

Office

For Office Use Only: Name

Deb for Moorhead Committee Donations July 10, 2022 to September 6, 2022

Date	D	onation Amount
7/10/2022	\$	5.00
7/30/2022	\$	100.00
8/2/2022	\$	25.00
8/6/2022	\$	25.00
8/7/2022	\$	30.00
8/13/2022	\$	50.00
8/21/2022	\$	10.00
8/21/2022	\$	20.00
8/29/2022	\$	100.00
8/29/2022	\$	100.00
8/28/2022	\$	50.00
9/6/2022	\$	100.00
	\$	615.00

Deb for Moorhead Committee Expenditures July 10, 2022 to September 6, 2022

Date		Purpose	An	nount
	8/2/2022	Candidate affidavit filing fee	\$	5.00
	8/17/2022	Post office box rental	\$	166.00
	8/21/2022	MN SOS voter walk list	\$	30.00
	28-Aug	Post-it notes	\$	47.20
	8/29/2022	Paypal fees	\$	9.73
	8/31/2022	Campaign fliers	\$	362.28

Total

\$ 620.21

(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of candidate, committee o	r corporation Deb for Moorhead Co	ommittee
Office sought or ballot question .	Moorhead City Council	District Ward 3
Type ofX	Candidate report Campaign committee report Association or corporation report Final report	Period of time covered by report: from <u>9/7/22</u> to <u>10/26/22</u>

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type (money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all contributions from a single source that exceeded \$100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.

CASH	\$_1,072.20	TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND	\$43.03
IN-KIND	+ \$		
TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED	= <u>\$ 1,072.20</u>		

DISBURSEMENTS

Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date	Purpose	Amount
9/8/22 and 9/24/22	2 Parade candy	\$588.70
9/9/22	Campaign shirts	\$352.00
10/3/22	Campaign fliers	\$237.58
10/24/22	Paypal fees for donations 8/28-10/24	\$24.41
	тот	AL \$1,202.69

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total more than \$200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description _

Date	Purpose	Name and Address of Recipient	Expenditure or Contribution Amount
		TOTAL	

	Statute and the statute of the statute of the		A Resident Astronomy and and and and and an an and and
I certify that this is a full and true statement. $_$	Und		10/26/22
		Signature	Date
Printed Name Deborah White	Telephone	218-303-7431	_ Email (if available)_debformoorhead@gmai
Address PO Box 1142, Moorhead MN 565	561		

Report

Office

For Office Use Only: Name

Administration

RECEIVED

OCT 2 6 2022

Deb for Moorhead Committee Contributions 9/7/22-10/26/22

Date	Name		Street	City	State	Zip	Donation Amount	Occupation	Employer
9/7/2022	Deb	White	515 9th St S	Moorhead	MN	56560	\$ 47.2) Professor	MSUM
9/7/2022	Donor						\$ 100.0)	
9/7/2022	Donor						\$ 25.0)	
9/7/2022	Donor						\$ 100.0)	
9/7/2022	Donor						\$ 25.0)	
9/9/2022	Del Rae	Williams	1011 10TH ST S	Moorhead	MN	56560	\$ 500.0) Retired	
9/24/2022	Donor						\$ 50.0)	
9/24/2022	Donor						\$ 50.0)	
9/25/2022	Donor						\$ 25.0)	
10/6/2022	Donor						\$ 50.0)	
10/24/2022	Donor						\$ 100.0)	
							\$ 1,072.2)	

(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of candic	late, committee or corporation Deb for Moorhead Co	ommittee			
Office sought or ballot question Moorhead City Council District Ward 3					
Type of report	Candidate report Campaign committee report	Period of time covered by report:			
report	Association or corporation report X Final report	from 7/10/22 to 12/13/22			

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type (money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all contributions from a single source that exceeded \$100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.

CASH	_{\$} _1,692.20	TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND	\$ <u>48.03</u>
IN-KIND	+ \$		
TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED	⁼ _{\$} 1,692.20		

DISBURSEMENTS

Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date	Purpose	Amount
	See Attached	
	TOTAL	1,822.90

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total more than \$200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description ____

Date	Purpose	Name and Ac of Recipie		Expenditure or Contribution Amount	
			TOTAL		
	(
I certify that this is a	full and true statement.	J~~		12/13/22	
·		Signature		Date	
Printed Name Deb		Telephone 218-303-743	1 Email (if avai	_{lable)} debformoorh	ead@gma
Address PO Box 1	142, Moorhead MN 565	61			

Report

July 10, 2022-December 13, 2022										
Date	Name		Street	City	State	Zip	Do	onation Am	Occupatio	Employer
7/10/2022		-	from 2018 campa	lign			\$	178.73		
7/10/2022	Deb	White					\$	5.00	Professor	MSU-Moorhead
7/30/2022							\$	100.00		
8/2/2022	Donor						\$	25.00		
8/6/2022	Donor						\$	25.00		
8/7/2022	Donor						\$	30.00		
8/13/2022	Donor						\$	50.00		
8/21/2022	Donor						\$	10.00		
8/21/2022	Donor						\$	20.00		
8/29/2022	Donor						\$	100.00		
8/29/2022							\$	100.00		
8/28/2022							\$	50.00		
9/6/2022							\$	100.00		
9/7/2022		White					\$		Professor	MSU-Moorhead
9/7/2022							\$	100.00		
9/7/2022							\$	25.00		
9/7/2022							\$	100.00		
9/7/2022							\$	25.00		
9/9/2022		Williams	1011 10TH ST S	Moorhead	MN	56560	\$	500.00	retired	
9/24/2022							\$	50.00		
9/24/2022							\$	50.00		
9/25/2022	Donor						\$	25.00		
10/6/2022	Donor						\$	5.00		
10/6/2022	Donor						\$	50.00		
10/24/2022	Donor						\$	100.00		
	Total						\$	1,870.93		

Contributions

Expenditures July 10, 2022-December 13, 2022

		July 10, 2022-1	2022		
Date		Seller/Recipient	Item purchased	A	nount
	8/2/2022	City of Moorhead	Candidate affidavit filing fee	\$	5.00
	8/17/2022	USPS	Post office box rental	\$	166.00
	8/21/2022	MN Secretary of State	Registered voter walk list	\$	30.00
	8/28/2022	Amazon	Post-it notes	\$	47.20
	8/29/2022	Paypal	Fees for donations 7/10 to 8/13	\$	9.73
	8/31/2022	Vivid Printer	Campaign fliers	\$	362.28
	9/8/2022	Amazon	Parade candy	\$	482.40
	9/9/2022	First Ave Promo	Campaign shirts	\$	352.00
	9/24/2022	Amazon	Parade candy	\$	106.30
	10/3/2022	Vivid Printer	Campaign fliers		\$237.58
:	10/24/2022	Paypal	Fees for donations 8/28-10/24	\$	24.41

Total

\$ 1,822.90

(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of car	ndidate, commit	tee or corporation Deb for Moorhead Co	ommittee
Office sough	nt or ballot ques	tion Moorhead City Council	_{District} Ward 3
Type of report	x	Candidate report Campaign committee report	Period of time covered by report:
report		Association or corporation report Final report	from 10/25/22 to 11 (8/22 12/08/22

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type (money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all contributions from a single source that exceeded \$100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.

CASH	\$ <u>0</u>	TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND	ş <u>48.03</u>
IN-KIND	+ \$		
TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED	= \$		

DISBURSEMENTS

Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date	Purpose	Amount	
	TOTAL	\$0.00	

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total more than \$200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description ____

Date	Purpose		Name and Addre of Recipient	255	Expenditure or Contribution Amount	
				TOTAL		
	(\subset			
I certify that this is a	full and true statement.	es	<u>~</u>			
			Signature		Date	
Printed Name Deb	orah White	Telephone	218-303-7431	_ Email (if avail	_{able)} debformoorhe	ead@gm
Address PO Box 1	142, Moorhead MN 5	6561				

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT CERTIFICATION OF FILING

Instructions

Each county, municipal or school district candidate or treasurer of a committee formed to promote or defeat a ballot question shall certify to the filing officer that all reports required by *Minnesota Statutes* 211A.02 have been submitted to the filing officer or that the candidate or committee has not received contributions or made disbursements exceeding \$750 in the calendar year. The certification shall be submitted to the filing officer not later than seven days after the general or special election. (*Minnesota Statutes* 211A.05, subdivision 1)

Campaign Information

Name of candidate or committee

Office sought by candidate (if applicable)

Identification of ballot question (if applicable)

Certification

Select the appropriate choice below, and sign.

I do swear (or affirm) that all campaign financial reports required by Minnesota Statutes 211A.02 have been

submitted to the filing officer.

I do swear (or affirm) that all campaign contributions or disbursements did not exceed \$750 in the calendar

year.

Signature of candidate or committee treasurer

Date

